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Position

City Manager

Chief

Sergeant

Captain

Officer

Officer

Senior Ww Operator
Ww Operator lll
Investigator/Narcotics
Superintendent

Water Operator ll|

Sr. Bldg. Inspector
Officer

Officer

Officer

Maintenance. Worker Il
Accounting Manager
Ww Operator I

Chief

Maintenance. Worker Il
Administrative Assistant
Captain

Maintenance. Worker |
Accounting Asst. Il
Engineer

Engineer

Maintenance. Worker |
Accounting Asst. ||
Clerk Il

Chief

Reserve/K-9

Other Positions Held City
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson

Jackson

Department
Administration
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police
Wastewater
Wastewater
Police

Water

Water
Building

Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Administration
Wastewater
Fire

Public Works
Administration
Fire

Public Works
Administration
Fire

Fire

Public Works
Administration
Police
Volunteer Fire

Police

Total Wages

$97,123
$94,830
$87,648
$84,930
$79,705
$79,427
$75,285
$75,107
$73,733
$70,135
$67,883
$64,701
$64,157
$61,750
$61,528
$58,519
$56,671
$55,871
$53,940
$49,913
$45,710
$45,482
$44,257
$41,277
$40,912
$39,541
$34,145
$32,562
$30,716
$23,173
$20,485



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Maintenance. Worker |
Assistant Chief
Crossing Guard/Parking Enf
Weekend Shift
Engineer

Weekend Shift
Manager/Seasonal
Officer

Weekend Shift
Manager/Seasonal
Lifeguard/Seasonal
Weekend Shift
Cemetery Sexton
Lifeguard/Manager
Lifeguard/Seasonal
Captain
Lifeguard/Seasonal
Lifeguard/Seasonal
Weekend Shift
Weekend Shift
Reserve
Lifeguard/Seasonal
Weekend Shift
Weekend Shift
Reserve

Reserve
Lifeguard/Seasonal
Reserve

Weekend Shift

City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member

Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson

Jackson

Public Works
Volunteer Fire
Police
Volunteer Fire
Fire
Volunteer Fire
Pool

Police
Volunteer Fire
Pool

Pool
Volunteer Fire
Public Works
Pool

Pool
Volunteer Fire
Pool

Pool
Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire
Police

Pool
Volunteer Fire
Volunteer Fire
Police

Police

Pool

Police
Volunteer Fire
Administration
Administration

Administration

$19,475
$11,790
$10,795
$6,225
$5,590
$4,700
$4,362
$3,941
$3,600
$3,240
$3,050
$3,000
$2,890
$2,479
$2,412
$2,375
$2,257
$1,667
$1,650
$950
$879
$792
$625
$400
$308
$268
$254
$242
$75
$0

$0

$0



64.
65.

City Council Member
City Council/Mayor

Jackson

Jackson

Administration

Administration

$0
$0



