	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	City Manager		Jackson	Administration	\$97,123
2.	Chief		Jackson	Police	\$94,830
3.	Sergeant		Jackson	Police	\$87,648
4.	Captain		Jackson	Police	\$84,930
5.	Officer		Jackson	Police	\$79,705
6.	Officer		Jackson	Police	\$79,427
7.	Senior Ww Operator		Jackson	Wastewater	\$75,285
8.	Ww Operator III		Jackson	Wastewater	\$75,107
9.	Investigator/Narcotics		Jackson	Police	\$73,733
10.	Superintendent		Jackson	Water	\$70,135
11.	Water Operator III		Jackson	Water	\$67,883
12.	Sr. Bldg. Inspector		Jackson	Building	\$64,701
13.	Officer		Jackson	Police	\$64,157
14.	Officer		Jackson	Police	\$61,750
15.	Officer		Jackson	Police	\$61,528
16.	Maintenance. Worker III		Jackson	Public Works	\$58,519
17.	Accounting Manager		Jackson	Administration	\$56,671
18.	Ww Operator II		Jackson	Wastewater	\$55,871
19.	Chief		Jackson	Fire	\$53,940
20.	Maintenance. Worker III		Jackson	Public Works	\$49,913
21.	Administrative Assistant		Jackson	Administration	\$45,710
22.	Captain		Jackson	Fire	\$45,482
23.	Maintenance. Worker II		Jackson	Public Works	\$44,257
24.	Accounting Asst. III		Jackson	Administration	\$41,277
25.	Engineer		Jackson	Fire	\$40,912
26.	Engineer		Jackson	Fire	\$39,541
27.	Maintenance. Worker I		Jackson	Public Works	\$34,145
28.	Accounting Asst. II		Jackson	Administration	\$32,562
29.	Clerk II		Jackson	Police	\$30,716
30.	Chief		Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$23,173
31.	Reserve/K-9		Jackson	Police	\$20,485

32.	Maintenance. Worker II	Jackson	Public Works	\$19,475
33.	Assistant Chief	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$11,790
34.	Crossing Guard/Parking Enf	Jackson	Police	\$10,795
35.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$6,225
36.	Engineer	Jackson	Fire	\$5,590
37.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$4,700
38.	Manager/Seasonal	Jackson	Pool	\$4,362
39.	Officer	Jackson	Police	\$3,941
40.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$3,600
41.	Manager/Seasonal	Jackson	Pool	\$3,240
42.	Lifeguard/Seasonal	Jackson	Pool	\$3,050
43.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$3,000
44.	Cemetery Sexton	Jackson	Public Works	\$2,890
45.	Lifeguard/Manager	Jackson	Pool	\$2,479
46.	Lifeguard/Seasonal	Jackson	Pool	\$2,412
47.	Captain	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$2,375
48.	Lifeguard/Seasonal	Jackson	Pool	\$2,257
49.	Lifeguard/Seasonal	Jackson	Pool	\$1,667
50.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$1,650
51.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$950
52.	Reserve	Jackson	Police	\$879
53.	Lifeguard/Seasonal	Jackson	Pool	\$792
54.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$625
55.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$400
56.	Reserve	Jackson	Police	\$308
57.	Reserve	Jackson	Police	\$268
58.	Lifeguard/Seasonal	Jackson	Pool	\$254
59.	Reserve	Jackson	Police	\$242
60.	Weekend Shift	Jackson	Volunteer Fire	\$75
61.	City Council Member	Jackson	Administration	\$0
62.	City Council Member	Jackson	Administration	\$0
63.	City Council Member	Jackson	Administration	\$0

64.	City Council Member	Jackson	Administration	\$0
65.	City Council/Mayor	Jackson	Administration	\$0